2008 SUMMER GAMES

3D ARCHERY

Event

PEE WEE (8 & UNDER) ALL BOWS F

CUB (9-12) ALL BOWS F

YOUTH (13-16) LIMITED / UNLIMITED F

UNLIMITED COMPOUND WITH PIN F

PEE WEE (8 & UNDER) ALL BOWS M

CUB (9-12) ALL BOWS M

YOUTH (13-16) LIMITED / UNLIMITED M

Place Athlete

1 JOSIE MANZER
2 RACHEL VAUGHAN

1 MERCEDES BRILEY
2 AMANDA EIKLENBORG

1 KYLIE MANZER

2 MEGAN FULLER

3 CALLIE DEATON

4 BROOKE SCHWEIKENT

1 KIM FIFER
2 SHELLI FULLER
3 LEANN EIKLENBORG
4 ANGIE JOHNSON
4 DENISE BERNS
4 TRESSIA BRETSCH
7 MELISSA EIKLENBORG
8 SHERI PRUITT
9 SALLY WEBB
10 ELAINE MANSHIP

1 MIKEY DANLEY
2 BLAINE BEELER

1 CODY MEIXNER
2 LANCE ANDERSON
3 LEVI FULLER
4 BROCK BEELER
5 TYLER BRETSCH
6 JARED EIKLENBORG
7 CHEYENNE BRETSCH
8 AUSTIN CASE
9 ADAM LONG

10 JESSE HAACK

11 JAKE PARTLOW

12 SHANE VAUGHAN

13 TYSON MANZER

1 TROY BUNCH

2 COLBY CUMMINGS

3 MITCHELL GROSS

4 DREW JACKSON

5 AUSTIN IRVING

6 TREVOR BETZ

7 JOE OGDEN

8 DAKOTA JACKSON

9 MITCH MERICAL
10 DAMON MORRIS
11 HUNTER MANSHIP

City
STORY CITY
JOHNSTON

LEIGHTON
APLINGTON

STORY CITY
TODDVILLE
OTLEY
AMES

CARLISLE
TODDVILLE
EARLHAM
DES MOINES
Dayton
Earlham
APLINGTON
REDFIELD
STORY CITY
ELDORA

RUNNELLS
REDFIELD

OTTUMWA
MINGO
TODDVILLE
REDFIELD
earlham
APLINGTON
earlham
GARNER
GUTHRIE CENTER
Newell

Story City
JOHNSTON
STORY CITY

Altoona
Woodburn
GREENVILLE
Johnston
LUCAS
SPENCER
ZEARING
Johnston
Marshalltown
Ayrshire
ELDORA

Score
213
164

296
284

377
354
297
215

356
333
324
322
322
322
305
312
288
286

291
168

402
388
383
372
334
329
322
311
294
289
287
277
253

374
350
338
327
308
307
264
244
239
225
210



YOUTH (13-16) OPEN M

TRADITIONAL M

LIMITED COMPOUND / RECURVE BOW M

UNLIMITED COMPOUND WITH PIN M

12 ANDREW CLAUS
13 JOSH EIKLENBORG

1 BRIDGER DEATON
2 KATLIN MARR
3 JOSEPH VEITH

1 MICHAEL CASE
2 KEVIN DEATON

3 DOYLE KINCY

4 DON NETTLETON
5 BRIAN WHEATER

1 TOM GROSS
2 RUSTY CLABAUGH

1 AL FULLER
2 JAROD EMBREE
3 CRAIG HILGENBERG
4 DARREN TOOT
5 GARY CASE
5 T.J. KLOSTER
7 RON BEELER
8 JUSTIN FINK
9 JON MYERS
10 VIRASON RASAVONG
11 BRANDON COSNER
11 RICK PETERSEN
13 PATTRICK OBRIEN
13 RAYNEAL MCKIM
15 CHRIS LONG
16 SHAWN BERNS
17 DALE HENNICK
17 ZACH CARLTON
19 JERALD HUSTED
20 DOUGLAS MEIXNER
20 LEVI LANZ
20 TIM HANSEN
23 JAKE MANSHIP
24 JOSH TRACY
25 JASON HANSEN
25 MATT MERICAL
27 MARC HEADINGTON
28 JEFF MANZER
28 ROGER JACKSON
30 KEVIN ROSSITER
31 JOSEPH BRADLEY
32 BRETT MILLER
33 CHRIS HOSKINS
33 ROBERT MILLER
35 BOB GROSING
35 MATT BUTTZ
37 ADAM LAUBENTHAL

SPENCER
Earlham

OTLEY
MONMOUTH
DAVENPORT

FOREST CITY
OTLEY
URBANDALE
ALGONA
CLIVE

GREENVILLE
WEBSTER CITY

TODDVILLE
WAUKEE
CAMBRIDGE
Nevada
GARNER
MARENGO
REDFIELD
MASON CITY
Barnum

DES MOINES
REDFIELD
SPENCER
DES MOINES
ALTOONA
GUTHRIE CENTER
Dayton
CAMBRIDGE
URBANDALE
WAUKEE
OTTUMWA
dayton

AMES
ELDORA
BOONE
WAUKEE
Marshalltown
WEST DES MOINES
STORY CITY
Johnston
SPENCER
Indianola
AMES
MADRID

Des Moines
URBANDALE
SLATER
SPENCER

209
143

382
303
296

311
297
288
277
156

295
248

404
397
392
387
383
383
381
380
379
378
375
375
373
373
369
367
366
366
362
358
358
358
357
354
352
352
350
349
349
344
342
339
337
337
336
336
334



OPEN COMPOUND BOW / MOVEABLE M

38 BRAD BRISTLE
38 BRIAN HILL

40 ROSS BRETSCH
41 NICK MYERS

42 CHUCK SCHUERKERT

42 JEREMY BEELNER
42 MATT BOSWORTH
45 BRAD HILL

46 TODD OBRIEN

47 JACK VANZEE

47 JOSH HOLLAND

49 JASON LOECKER
50 NICK DAUGHTERS
51 ALAN WEBB

52 RODNEY CLABAUGH
53 TODD GENTRY

54 MARTY HOWELL

55 ELI RAUE

56 BRENT HONNOLD
57 DAVID EIKLENBORG
58 NICK HILGENBERG
59 DAVID ROBINSON
60 BRAIN HAACK

61 MIKE VAUGHAN

62 CHUCK SCHWEIKERT
63 JAMES MARSHEK

65 DARRELL LANGWORTHY

2 SCOTT FIFER

3 SCOTT WARREN
4 RON HUSTED

5 ANTHONY KEIM
5 RUSSEL MARR
7 JOE MCEWAN

8 JON CLEMENT

BOONE
Ames
Earlham
Barnum
BOONE
SPENCER
ames
Humboldt
DES MOINES
desmoines
AMES
OGDEN
AMES
STORY CITY
Webster City
DES MOINES
GRANGER
URBANA
NEVADA
APLINGTON
CAMBRIDGE
OTTUMWA
Newell
JOHNSTON
AMES

AMES
GRANGER

CARLISLE
OAKLAND
WAUKEE
INDIANOLA
MONMOUTH
Ayrshire
WAUKEE

329
329
328
326
324
324
324
321
319
318
318
317
315
313
312
307
304
302
295
287
285
279
276
264
262
257
228

407
401
384
352
352
299
185



